92318 Neumark.t. in der Oberpfalz
KLOSTERGARTEN - Service-Wohnen fur Senioren (S.0.8)

Flachen & Zimmer

Wohnflache

Zimmer

Schlafzimmer
Badezimmer

Balkone / Terrassen
Balkon / Terrassenflache

Ausstattung

Alternativ
Personen-Fahrstuhl
FuBbodenheizung

61 m?

<

Preise & Kosten

Kaltmiete
Warmmiete
Nebenkosten
Kaution

Zustand

Baujahr

Energieausweis

Baujahr (Haus)

Allgemeine Infos

verflgbar ab

910 €
1.095 €
185 €
2.730 €

2021

2021

1. Dezember

910 €

Kaltmiete

61 m?2
Wohnflache

2

Zimmer

@ GloBner Immobilien
..mehr als Immobilien

lhr Ansprechpartner

Iris Schafhausen
Tel.: 004991811299
info@glossner-immo.de
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